VOLTA DA FUMACA

Relatério Geral - REDUZIDO - Masculino - VETERANO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
115
124
116
119
118

121

113
125

Nome

DANIEL ALEXANDRE GOMES
THIAGO OLIVEIRA CASTRO

DIEGO VIEIRA DE AZEVEDO MORAIS
EVERTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO

ERIVELTON ARLINDO MAROTA
VASCONCELOS

JULIO CESAR SILVA OLIVEIRA
(PRETINHO)

CHARLES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
WALISON CRISTIANO DA SILVA

36
30
32
30
35

32

34
32

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

M0099
MO0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe
ACL
VELO RACING TEAM
BIKE TRIBE
ACM MARIANA
ECAAP - MG

ALOPRADOS BIKE
SPORT

FLY BIKE TEAM
FLY BIKE TEAM

Tempo
02:16:22
02:44:37
02:45:24
02:47:23
03:04:46

03:08:49

03:36:01

03:36:04
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